
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP 
Bid No.  2023-0343-B 

Plano Event Center Partial Roof Replacement 
Project No. FAC-F-7595 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  June 1, 2023 at 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 952 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  5 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 7 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

RoofMaster Maintenance & Roofing, Inc. $342,263.00 
Nations Roof $403,962.00 
JJ Red Commercial Roofing, LLC $415,634.00 
MRB Contractors $417,303.00 
Zenith Roofing Services $424,867.00 
Texas Roof Management, Inc $427,959.11 
Paragon Roofing, Inc. $473,307.00 
Recommended Vendor: 
  
RoofMaster Maintenance & Roofing, Inc. $342,263.00 
  

 

Christle Brungardt  
6/13/2023 

 Christle Brungardt, Buyer  Date 
 


